www.holmburyUSA.com		  1.866.465.6287
12
P SERIES
PUSH PULL COUPLINGS
TO ISO A SPECIFICATION
INTRODUCTION
Holmbury Push Pull Female Couplers meet the ISO
7241-1 type A design criteria and are intended for any

Body
size 12
Order Codes
Thread Type
G = BSPP
N = NPTF (standard)
M = Metric
S = SAE
Thread Gender
Blank = Female
M = Male
P =
Push Pull Series
Body Size
12 = 1/2”
Gender
F = Female Coupler
Blank =
Poppet Valve
B = Ball Valve
Thread size based on dash system
06 = 1/4”	 18 = 18mm
08 = 3/8”	 22 = 22mm
10 = 5/8”
Note: Not all thread types and sizes are available as stock items.
Minimum order quantity may be required. Consult factory for details.
P 	 12 	 -  F  -	 18 	 M 	 M  	- 	 B
General Purpose Couplings
Holmbury
1.866.465.6287 		  www.holmburyUSA.com
13
P SERIES, PUSH PULL COUPLINGS TO ISO A SPECIFICATION
Inches=mm/25.4
	 Order 	 Thread
	 Code 	 Size
	 P12-F-08G	 1/2”  BSPP
	 P12-F-08N	 1/2” NPTF
P12-F-08N-B	 1/2” NPTF
	 P12-F-08S	 3/4”-16 UNF
	 P12-F-10S	 7/8” x 14 UNF
	 P12-F-18M	 18 x 1.5mm
	 P12-F-22M	 22 x 1.5mm
Dimensions
(Female Coupling with Female Thread-not pictured)
IA Series
Dust Cap
Sizes listed are for reference only and are subject to change.
For more information on dust caps
and order information, see page 38
Across flats
Female
Dimensions
(Female Coupling with Male Thread) per drawing
	 Order 	 Thread
	 Code 	 Size
	P12-F-06GM	 3/8” BSPP
	P12-F-08GM	 1/2” BSPP
	P12-F-10GM	 5/8” BSPP
	P12-F-18MM	 18 x 1.5
	P12-F-22MM	 22 x 1.5
P12-F-22MM-S	 22 x 1.5 Short
	 E	 G	 CH2	 L2
	 Dimensions in millimeters
Dimensions in inches